

कार्यालय, उपनिदेशकआयकर (.अन्वे)

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX (INVESTIGATION) Behind Judicial Complex, Sector-6, Panipat Ph.0180-2631333, Email: dditinvpanipat@gmail.com

पत्र संख्या/उप.नि.आ.(अन्वे.) /पानीपत/2020-21/ 📿 📆

दिनाँक: 16.06.2020

To

The Dy Commissioner of Income Tax(Hq.)(Admn.) O/o The Pr. Chief Commsioner of Income Tax Aaykar Bhawan, sector 17E NWR, Chandigarh

Sir,

Subject:- Uploading tender for providing manpower on contractual basis on website of O/o the Pr.CCIT, NWR, Chandigarh i.e on www.incometaxchandigarh.org -Regarding

Kindly refer to the subject cited above.

In this regard, It is submitted that this office proposes to invite quotation/tender for the providing manpower (1 Data Entry Operators, 1 Peon, 1 Chowkidar/Gardner, 1 Sweeper in the charge of the Dy. Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Panipat on contractual basis. As per guidelines of Department, it is necessary to upload the same on the website of O/o Pr.CCIT, NWR, Chandigarh. It is therefore requested to kindly upload and its enclosures at the earliest.

Yours faithfully.

[Praveen Kumar]

उप निदेशकआयकर(.अन्वे),पानीपत

Dy. Director of IncomeTax(Inv.), Panipat



कार्यालय, उपनिदेशकआयकर (.अन्वे)

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX (INVESTIGATION) Behind Judicial Complex, Sector-6, Panipat Ph.0180-2631333, Email: dditinvpanipat@gmail.com

पत्र संख्या/उप.नि.आ.(अन्वे.) /पानीपत/2020-21/ 🚬 👤

दिनाँक: 16.06.2020

INVITING TENDER NOTICE

The Dy. Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Panipat invites sealed tenders/ quotations for providing 1 Data Entry Operators, 1 Peon, 1 Chowkidar/Gardner, 1 Sweeper in the charge of the Dy. Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Panipat. Tenders may be submitted in sealed cover to the office of Dy. Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Panipat on working days during office hours. The Department reserves the right to accept or reject any tender and its decision shall be final. The last date of submission of the tenders is 23th June, 2020 at 11:00 AM. Bids will be opened in the office of the Addl. Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Faridabad in the presence of one representative of each of the bidders who wished to be present on 26.06.2020 at 3.00 PM.

The tender quotations/documents along with general instructions and terms & conditions can be collected from the O/o Dy. Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Panipat during office hours.

Note: Tenders will be accepted in the prescribed format only otherwise the same will be rejected.

[प्रवीपा क्रुमार]

[Praveen Kumar] उप निदेशकआयकर(.अन्वे),पानीपत

Dy. Director of IncomeTax(Inv.), Panipat